assessment _id
128KR-505041600
128KR-505041800
128KR-505041950
128KR-505042100
ODESS-505000900
ODESS-505004300
ODESS-505004400
ODESS-505004800
ODESS-505005150
ODESS-505005400
ODESS-505006200
ODESS-505006500
ODESS-505007525
ODESS-505010525
ODESS-505010975
ODESS-505011575
ODESS-505011725
ODESS-505011900
VIBAN-505032000
VIBAN-505032300
VIBAN-505032500
VIBAN-505032650
VIBAN-505032700

sale_id

2016746
2376537
2370014
2260603
2442913
2342080
2314115
2389314
2331915
2385482
2341228
2402525
2445177
2332143
2293572
2456612
2449544
2298507
1516172
1516173
2408098
2045344
1530453

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

0.70
2.10
1.21
0.85
1.12
1.00
0.90
1.23
1.70
0.76
0.95
1.00
1.92
1.00
0.87
1.22
0.90
1.28
1.09
0.91
1.13
0.87
0.87



